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Berliner Meisterschaft im Finswimming 2016
14.02.2016

Medaillenspiegel
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Schikora, Johanna

Von Kiedrowski, Lisa

Alizeit, Chiara
Teichler, Maxi
Mc Conell, Lucia
Mavanga, Cynthia
Eisenberg, Anne
Meisel, Hannah
Rudolf, Nele
Kolarikova, Lucie
Fiedler, Melanie
Hecke, Aimee Joy
Prochaska, Julia
Niemann, Sophie
Poschart, Elena
Bardo, Jola
Grubel, Alina
Muhlig, Josepha
Zizkova, Karolina
Hannes, Mathilda
Winter, Alina
Meyer, Leyla
Passehl, Jessica

Dengler, Laura-Marie

2002
2003
2005
2000
1999
1995
2000
1997
2000
2001
1993
2001
2003
1998
1993
2001
1999
1995
2000
2003
2001
2004
2000
2005

ST :s¢:

TC fez Berlin
Berliner TSC e.V. (TC)
Berliner TSC e.V. (TC)
TC fez Berlin
Berliner TSC e.V. (TC)

TSC Filmstadt Babelsberg 1961 e.V.

TSC Rostock 1957 e.V.

TC fez Berlin

TSC Rostock 1957 e.V.
Uhlomost sport Most

TC fez Berlin

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)
Tauchclub Bergstadt Freiberg
SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)
Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.
TC fez Berlin

Berliner TSC e.V. (TC)

TSC Filmstadt Babelsberg 1961 e.V.

Uhlomost sport Most
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)

TC fez Berlin

TSC Rostock 1957 e.V.
Berliner TSC e.V. (TC)
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25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Gayko, Susan-Sophie 2003
Seidler, Anika 2005
Lewandowski, Paula 2001
Lopez, Annett 1977
Nanetti, Virginia 1993
Neudorf-Blochwitz, Josefine 2001
Kruger, Paula 1996
Maluck, Chiara 1998
Silva Jenner, Emma 2004
Bug, Luzy 2002
Kihnel, Melanie 1993
Behounkova, llona 2001
Reinhardt, Tabea 2000
Schmidt, Nikola 1999
Albrecht, Alina 2004
Schneider, Lucy 2003
Heider, Vivien 2001
Trollerova, Eliska 2000
Schoénberger, Maxi 1995
Uhlirova, Daiela 2001
Ahnert, Paula 2006
Oertel, Florentien 2001
Kunth, Emily 2003
Schroder, Julia 2005
Libcke, Delia 1999

S+ ¢x

Tauchsportclub Marzahn e.V.
Berliner TSC e.V. (TC)

TC fez Berlin

Tauchsportclub Marzahn e.V.
Record Team Bologna a.s.d
Tauchsport Débeln

TSC Rostock 1957 e.V.

TSC Rostock 1957 e.V.

TC fez Berlin

TC fez Berlin

SSC Halle

Uhlomost sport Most
Tauchclub Potsdam

TSC Filmstadt Babelsberg 1961 e.V.

SG Stahl Brandenburg e.V.
Tauchsportclub Marzahn e.V.
TSC Rostock 1957 e.V.
Uhlomost sport Most

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)
Uhlomost sport Most
Tauchsportclub Marzahn e.V.
Tauchclub Oberspree (TCO) Berlin
TSG TU limenau

SSC Halle

TSC Rostock 1957 e.V.
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50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
55.
57.
58.
58.
60.
60.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Mittelbach, Pia

Heldt, Nina

Hesse, Hermine
Laschet, Ella

Klugert, Lara
Schafer, Toni-Maria
Voélklein, Lea
Wesche, Pauline
Fichtelmann, Madleen
Zimmermann, Sarah
Srbova, Dominika
Griesbach, Mariel
Blaesche, Jenny
Hasse, Anika
Metzdorf, Lena
Mitscherling, Victoria
Glick, Freya
Barenwald, Enni
Sasse, Luise

May, Emilie-Nora
Kranzusch, Friederike
Mestenhauser, Hannah
Mdaller, Pia

Koepke, Helena
Nickelmann, Lilly

2003
2000
2001
2006
2000
2004
2005
2001
2002
2003
2001
2005
1998
1988
2005
2003
2000
2003
1997
2004
2002
1996
2000
2006
2005

S+ ¢x

SG Stahl Brandenburg e.V.

TSC Rostock 1957 e.V.

Berliner TSC e.V. (TC)

SG Stahl Brandenburg e.V.
Tauchclub Oberspree (TCO) Berlin
TC Harz

TC fez Berlin

TC Harz

TSC Filmstadt Babelsberg 1961 e.V.

Tauchclub Potsdam
Uhlomost sport Most
TC fez Berlin

Tauchclub Potsdam

TSC Filmstadt Babelsberg 1961 e.V.

TC fez Berlin

Tauchclub Oberspree (TCO) Berlin
TSC Rostock 1957 e.V.

TC Uni Gryps Greifswald e. V.
Tauchclub Potsdam

Berliner TSC e.V. (TC)
Tauchsportclub Marzahn e.V.

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.
Tauchclub Lichtenberg

TSC Filmstadt Babelsberg 1961 e.V.
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Platz / Teilnehmer 1. 2. 3. 4 5 6 7. 8 9 10
74. Teucher, Celina 2002 W Sportclub Riesa (TC) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
76. Blum, Hannah 2003 W TC Uni Gryps Greifswald e. V. 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
77. Schéfer, Julia 2006 W TC Harz 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0
78. Schikora, Luise 2007 W TC fez Berlin 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
79. Becker, Ulrike 20000 W TCHarz 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
79. Orth, Wencke 1998 W TSC Rostock 1957 e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
79. Bohle, Lara 2000 W SG Finswimming Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
82. Starke, Victoria 1999 W TSC Rostock 1957 e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
83. Wolff, Tessa 2001 W TSC Rostock 1957 e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
84. Gebauer, Lea 2005 W TC fez Berlin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
84. StroRenreuther, Katrin 1969 W Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
86. Sechtin, Savina 1999 W SSC Halle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
87. Rautenberg, Anna 2002 W TSC Rostock 1957 e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
87. Heller, Marlene 2002 W SSC Halle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
87. Metzdorf, Laura 2009 W TC fez Berlin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
90. Schiller, Joanna 20001 W TCHarz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
90. Gerlach, Meret 2007 W SSC Halle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
90. Kesselring, Emma 2008 W TC fez Berlin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
90. Fieber, Sabine 1999 W Tauchclub Potsdam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
90. Leipold, Steffi 1979 W Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Manner

1. Sack, Paul 1999 M TC fez Berlin 12 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

2. Willruth, Tim 1995 M TC fez Berlin 11 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3. Buttner, Luis 2002 M TC fez Berlin 9 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

4. Klemm, Sebastian 2003 M TC fez Berlin 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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5. Bandlow, Jan

6. Poschart, Max

7. Fritsch, Hannes

8. Malkowski, Jan

9. Gaida, Duncan
10. Schubert, Karl
11. Finger, Lucas
12. Grundmann, Giovanni
13. Lauschus, Max
14. Waletzko, Marius
15. Beske, Tom

2005
1994
1999
1993
2001
2001
2002
2000
1990
2003
2004

16. Dombrowsky, Lennard Louis 2004

17. Sedlar, Daniel
18. Lask, Florian

19. Brauer, Luca

20. Schwarz, Paul
21. Reich, Tobias

22. Kobylka, Paul

23. Leipold, Marek
24. Kihle, Jakob

25. Mater, Dominique
26. Saeckel, Albrecht
27. Fouad, Karim

28. Rucker, Felix

29. Winter, Ben Ole

2001
1997
2001
2000
2005
2003
2006
2004
2001
1999
1998
1997
1999

=TI EEEEZEESEZESEEESIEEIEEIEEEZEIEZELELZSEEL

Berliner TSC e.V. (TC)

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.

TSC Rostock 1957 e.V.
TC fez Berlin

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)
Tauchclub Potsdam
Berliner TSC e.V. (TC)
Sportclub Riesa (TC)
TSC Rostock 1957 e.V.

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.

Berliner TSC e.V. (TC)
TSG TU limenau
Uhlomost sport Most

Tauchclub Oberspree (TCO) Berlin

TC fez Berlin

Tauchclub Oberspree (TCO) Berlin

Berliner TSC e.V. (TC)
Berliner TSC e.V. (TC)
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
Berliner TSC e.V. (TC)
TC Harz

TSC Rostock 1957 e.V.
SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)
Berliner TSC e.V. (TC)
TSC Rostock 1957 e.V.
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30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
34.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Winkler, Leon
Kwauka, Kevin
Nitsche, Tristan
Teichler, Jannik
Kornelson, Tammo
Wahlstadt, Felix
Rose, Jonas
Soldatek, Jaroslav
Keil, Konstantin
Albrecht, Volker
Nentwig, Tim
Schustek, Fabian
Dalichow, Noah
Buhr, Jannik
Herzog, Leonard
Born, David
Fischer, Georg
Patge, Rufus
Zeino, Luis
Fiedler, Kevin
Euen, Felix
Lissel, Nico
Krause, Nick
Roth, Leonid-Mika
Gerlach, Ruben

1999
2005
2002
2004
2005
1999
1998
1995
2001
1965
1998
1996
2003
1998
2005
2000
1995
2006
2002
2005
2001
2002
2000
2002
2003
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Tauchclub Lichtenberg
Berliner TSC e.V. (TC)
Tauchclub Oberspree (TCO) Berlin
TC fez Berlin

Tauchclub Potsdam

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)
TSG TU limenau

Uhlomost sport Most

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)

SG Stahl Brandenburg e.V.
SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)
Berliner TSC e.V. (TC)

TC Harz

TSC Rostock 1957 e.V.
Berliner TSC e.V. (TC)
Tauchclub Potsdam

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)
Berliner TSC e.V. (TC)
Berliner TSC e.V. (TC)

TC Harz

SG Stahl Brandenburg e.V.
TC Harz

TSC Rostock 1957 e.V.
Berliner TSC e.V. (TC)
SSC Halle
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55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
65.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
71.
73.
74.
74.
76.
77.
78.
79.

Lopez, Marvin 2001
Sadowski, Tamino 2003
Prietzsch, Marius 1997
Ludwig, David 1997
Albrecht, Alexander 2001
Peleska, Oldrich 1993
Von Gynz-Rekowski, Louis 2003
Hensellek, Jan 1976
Franke, John 2002
Behring, Paul 2001
Vogt, Eric 1997
Richter, Mike 1966
Kohler, Nils 2003
Olcaysu, Leevi 2006
Liebegut, Lucas 1998
Hecht, Phelan 2005
Kroh, Mario 1967
Hannemann, Fynn 2008
Fischer, Oskar 2000
Lehnert, Constantin 2003
Harder, Luca 2006
Fritsch, Norman 2002
Stadler, David 1997
Baumgart, Jannes 2006
Schiiler, Malte 2002
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Tauchsportclub Marzahn e.V.
Tauchsportclub Marzahn e.V.
SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)

SG Stahl Brandenburg e.V.
Uhlomost sport Most

TC Harz

TC fez Berlin

Tauchclub Oberspree (TCO) Berlin
Tauchsportclub Marzahn e.V.
SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)

TC fez Berlin

TC Uni Gryps Greifswald e. V.
Tauchsportclub Marzahn e.V.
TC Harz

SSC Halle

TC fez Berlin

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
Tauchclub Potsdam
Tauchclub Potsdam

TC fez Berlin

TSC Rostock 1957 e.V.

TC Harz

SSC Halle

TC Harz
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Platz / Teilnehmer 1. 2, 3. 4 5. 6 7. 8. 9. 10.
80. Schulze, Jakob 2006 M SSC Halle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
81. Miiller, Christopher 1999 M Sportclub Riesa (TC) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
82. Hass, Jan-Henrik 2004 M TCHarz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
82. Korbs, Tim 2001 M TC Uni Gryps Greifswald e. V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
84. Saeckel, Konrad 2002 M TSC Rostock 1957 e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
85. Hannemann, Ronny 1978 M Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
85. Ahnert, André 2004 M Tauchclub Potsdam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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